
DATE: Thursday, March 11, 2021
TO:  BayRICS Board of Directors
FROM: Corey Reynolds, General Manager
SUBJECT: Item 7 – 2021/2022 Member Fee Invoice Contact Information

Member Invoice Amount Attention Address City State Zip Email (including CCs)
City of Oakland $7,000.00 Nick Luby 150 Frank Ogawa Plaza, Suite 3354 Oakland CA 94612 nluby@oaklandca.gov

City of San Jose $7,000.00 Julie Chiou CMO 200 East Santa Clara Street 16th Flr San Jose CA 95113 julie.chiou@sanjoseca.gov; 
JUDITH.torrico@sanjoseca.gov

City of San Francisco $7,000.00 Grace Chan 1011 Turk Street San Francisco CA 94102 grace.chan@sfgov.org; 
michelle.geddes@sfgov.org

County of San Francisco $7,000.00 Grace Chan 1011 Turk Street San Francisco CA 94102 grace.chan@sfgiov.org; 
michelle.geddes@sfgov.org

County of Alameda $7,000.00 U/S Richard Lucia 1401 Lakeside Drive Oakland CA 94612 rlucia@acgov.org 

County of Contra Costa $7,000.00 U/S Mike Casten 651 Pine Street Martinez CA 94553
mcast@so.cccounty.us; 
tchal@so.cccounty.us, 
Mary.Wood@doit.cccounty.us

County of Marin $7,000.00 Andrew LeBlanc 3501 Civic Center Drive, Suite 304 San Rafael CA 94903 aleblanc@marincounty.org

County of San Mateo $7,000.00 Sean Thakkar 455 County Center, 3rd Floor Redwood City CA 94063
sthakkar@smcgov.org; 
mwentworth@smcgov.org; 
HKanakia@smcgov.org

County of Santa Clara $7,000.00 Mike Gokey 2700 Carol Drive San Jose CA 95125
michael.gokey@911.sccgov.org; 
candace.romero@911.sccgov.org; 
accounts.payable@911.sccgov.org

County of Sonoma $7,000.00 Christine DeMiguel 2796 Ventura Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95403
christine.demiguel@sonoma-county.org, 
Russel.Holmes@sonoma-county.org

East Bay Hub (EBRCSA) $7,000.00 Tom McCarthy 4985 Broder Boulevard Dublin CA 94568 tmccarthy@acgov.org
South Bay Hub (SVRIA) $7,000.00 Eric Nickel 601 El Camino Real Santa Clara CA 95050  enickel@svria.org
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